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12 Year Compressor &
/ Year Parts Warranty

Registration

with Online

JUST ASK
amazon alexa

e works with the

Google Assistant
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Packaged Terminal AC
AHRI Standard 310/380




Smartphone App

)

DCInverter

#

Low Tempature

Operation

Intelligent

Remote Display

Leakage Detection

Durable Gold-Fin
Condenser Coating

SPECSHEET

BTU/Tonnage

SEER

EER

HSPF

Heating Range (F)
Cooling Range (F)
Estimated Coverage Area
Power Supply

Indoor Noise Level(dB)
Minimum Circuit Ampacity
Max Fuse

Interconnection Wiring

ACIQ-09W-HP115 ACIQ-12W-HP230 ACIQ-18W-HP230 ACIQ-24W-HP230
ACIQ-09Z-HP115 ACIQ-12Z-HP230 ACIQ-18Z-HP230 ACIQ-24Z-HP230

9,000/0.75
19
115
10
-5-75
-5-122
250
115V, 1Ph, 60Hz
38/32/25
16A
20A

14 AWG

12,000/1.0

-5-75
-5-122
500
230V, 1Ph, 60Hz
38/32/24
15A
15A

14 AWG

18,000/1.5

-5-75
-5-122

750

230V, 1Ph, 60Hz |230V, 1Ph, 60HZ

43/35/30.5

15A

20A

14 AWG

24,000/2.0

-5-75
-5-122

1000

48/42.5/34
20A
25A

14 AWG

ACIQ-30W-hp230
ACIQ-30Z-hp230

30,000/2.5
18
105
9.6
-5-75
-5-122
1250
230, 1Ph, 60Hz
52/44/36
25A
35A

14 AWG

ACIQ-36W-HP230
ACIQ-36Z-HP230

36,000/3.00

-5-75
-5-122
1500
230, 1Ph, 60Hz
L46/43/38
30A
4L5A

14 AWG




