ACio Single Zone Series



Comfort Made with You in Mind



12 Year Compressor & 7 Year Parts Warranty with Online Registration









Features



Smartphone App



Low Tempature Operation



Leakage Detection



DC Inverter



Intelligent Remote Display



Durable Gold-Fin Condenser Coating

SPEC SHEET						
	ACIQ-09W-HP115 ACIQ-09Z-HP115	ACIQ-12W-HP230 ACIQ-12Z-HP230	ACIQ-18W-HP230 ACIQ-18Z-HP230	ACIQ-24W-HP230 ACIQ-24Z-HP230	ACIQ-30W-hp230 ACIQ-30Z-hp230	ACIQ-36W-HP230 ACIQ-36Z-HP230
BTU/Tonnage	9,000/0.75	12,000/1.0	18,000/1.5	24,000/2.0	30,000/2.5	36,000/3.00
SEER	19	19	19	17	18	16
EER	11.5	11	11	9.5	10.5	8.5
HSPF	10	9.5	10	9.5	9.6	10
Heating Range (F)	-5 - 75	-5 - 75	-5 - 75	-5 - 75	-5 - 75	-5 - 75
Cooling Range (F)	-5 - 122	-5 - 122	-5 - 122	-5 - 122	-5 - 122	-5 - 122
Estimated Coverage Area	250	500	750	1000	1250	1500
Power Supply	115V, 1Ph, 60Hz	230V, 1Ph, 60Hz	230V, 1Ph, 60Hz	230V, 1Ph, 60Hz	230, 1Ph, 60Hz	230, 1Ph, 60Hz
Indoor Noise Level(dB)	38/32/25	38/32/24	43/35/30.5	48/42.5/34	52/44/36	46/43/38
Minimum Circuit Ampacity	16A	15A	15A	20A	25A	30A
Max Fuse	20A	15A	20A	25A	35A	45A
Interconnection Wiring	14 AWG					